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A002882084 SK ABDUL KUDDUS Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  481.00  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860720 SOUMITRA  MONDAL Male No  2  1 2 SC  3  453.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775329 DEBADRITA BASU ROY Female No  3 3 UR  8  447.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854883 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  4  2 4 SC  17  445.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711835 SHUBHRANGSHU  

MONDAL

Male No  5 5 UR  10  439.00  95.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776079 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  6  3 6 SC  23  432.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765707 ROUNAK  THAKUR Male No  7 7 UR  10  431.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742315 DIP  MONDAL Male No  8 8 UR  8  430.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788079 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  9 9 UR  19  430.00  91.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715184 AZIZUR  RAHMAN Male No  10 10 UR  6  424.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816130 WARID  ALAM Male No  11 11 UR  4  424.00  61.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923910 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  12  1 12 OBC-B  2  421.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790402 DEBOSMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  13 13 UR  18  420.00  79.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002922445 DEBJYOTI  CHATTERJEE Male No  14 14 UR  16  419.00  83.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877246 MST UNAISA Female No  15 15 UR  8  418.00  69.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752942 SANGHATI  DEY Female No  16 16 UR  11  414.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895233 FARHANA  NAAZ Female No  17 17 UR  21  413.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706269 BINIT  THAKUR Male No  18 18 UR  10  410.00  74.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771811 MD AFTAB ALAM KHAN Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  6  407.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849275 ASTIK  MAJHI Male No  20 20 UR  6  406.00  81.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931167 MEGHNA  MONDAL Female No  21 21 UR  9  406.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831428 TUSLIMA  AHAMED Female No  22 22 UR  9  405.00  78.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857520 SOUMYADEEP  

CHATTERJEE

Male No  23 23 UR  15  404.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596375 ANUSKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  24 24 UR  6  404.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527432 SRESTH  BANERJEE Male No  25 25 UR  8  404.00  77.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788443 AYUSHI  NAG Female No  26 26 UR  12  401.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002923027 SWETA KUMARI SINGH Female No  27 27 UR  17  399.00  85.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670621 ARGHADEEP  DAS Male No  28 28 UR  2  399.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569560 DEBOJIT  SADHUKHAN Male No  29 29 UR  10  399.00  71.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930940 SHREYA  PAL Female No  30 30 UR  9  398.00  78.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574699 SRESTHA  DEY Female No  31 31 UR  9  398.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919440 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  32  2 32 OBC-A  17  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601588 ANIKET  BANERJEE Male No  33 33 UR  10  397.00  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722639 BAIBHAV  SAHA Male No  34 34 UR  19  395.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543198 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  35 35 UR  6  394.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867550 MD TARIK AZIZ Male No  36  3 36 OBC-A  13  393.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889116 MD JAHID ALAM Male No  37 37 UR  11  392.00  75.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861411 JANNATUN  PARVIN Female No  38 38 UR  15  391.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617524 MAHMOOD  BARI Male No  39 39 UR  9  389.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821798 ANUSHKA  SHARMA Female No  40 40 UR  6  388.00  85.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002440494 MOUTRISHA  PAUL Female No  41 41 UR  15  388.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859018 AJIT  PAUL Male No  42  3 42 OBC-B  10  386.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767642 ADARSHA  HAZRA Male No  43 43 UR  18  385.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486437 SHAKCHHI  MISHRA Female No  44 44 UR  10  385.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897013 ASHMIN  PANJA Male No  45 45 UR  3  384.00  70.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700810 ANANYA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  14  383.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710396 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  47 47 UR  17  383.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734044 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  48  4 48 OBC-B  8  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792408 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  49 49 UR  8  381.00  68.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788142 IPSITA  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  24  380.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840005 FARZANA  KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  16  379.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898708 SNEHA  RAM Female No  52 52 UR  8  377.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530607 ARJUN  CHAKRABORTTY Male No  53 53 UR  4  377.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897047 AFREEN  ROJA Female No  54 54 UR  3  376.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002880708 NAMRATA  SHUKLA Female No  55 55 UR  6  375.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452206 SAGAR KUMAR DAS Male No  56 56 UR  6  374.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721724 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  57  4 57 SC  13  373.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661716 ZAINAB  KHAN Female No  58 58 UR  6  373.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828772 MAHENOOR Female No  59 59 UR  20  372.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769379 SHILPA  MANDAL Female No  60  5 60 SC  11  372.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779715 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  61 61 UR  6  371.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627759 SOHAN  GIRI Male No  62 62 UR  1  371.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647694 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  63 63 UR  2  367.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834406 SHAHREYAR  ALAM Male No  64 64 UR  10  367.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759873 SOMNATH  ROWNIAR Male No  65 65 UR  6  367.00  67.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929354 YASHFEEN  AHMED Female No  66  4 66 OBC-A  2  365.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898923 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  67 67 UR  8  364.00  66.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903428 ZAHEER  HOSSAIN Male No  68 68 UR  10  363.00  84.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002455681 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  69 69 UR  13  363.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542185 ZAREEN  AKHTAR Female No  70  5 70 OBC-A  3  363.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645686 JAHID  AKTAR Male No  71  6 71 OBC-A  6  361.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578339 TIASHA  PODDER Female No  72 72 UR  7  361.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930502 SINTHIA  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  10  361.00  69.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640821 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  74 74 UR  4  361.00  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783346 PRITAM  KARJEE Male No  75  6 75 SC  21  361.00  65.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527614 RITORIDDHA  BARMAN Male No  76 76 UR  6  361.00  63.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568542 PRATIK  YADAV Male No  77 77 UR  9  360.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461725 MD  FAIYAJ Male No  78 78 UR  2  360.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565064 HAADIYA  AAFREEN Female No  79 79 UR  16  359.00  79.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790807 SOUMYADEEP  

MUKHERJEE

Male No  80 80 UR  4  359.00  73.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718931 NICE  KHATUN Female No  81 81 UR  12  358.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638028 MD  SAMEER Male No  82 82 UR  8  358.00  74.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766687 MALANCHA  KHANRAH Male No  83 83 UR  21  358.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632714 NIRMITI ARVIND GADLING 

MI

Female No  84 84 UR  14  357.00  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480499 KHUSHI  KUMARI Female No  85 85 UR  7  357.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465776 ANAL ABEDIN SARKAR Male No  86 86 UR  4  356.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500729 SHAIKH SARA MOHD 

ZEYAULLAH

Female No  87 87 UR  7  356.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856282 RITIKA  KUMARI Female No  88 88 UR  20  356.00  56.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692744 PRIYA  JHA Female No  89 89 UR  11  355.00  61.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641269 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  90 90 UR  6  354.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928366 DEBOLINA  KUMAR Female No  91 91 UR  8  354.00  62.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831060 MD  TUFAIL Male No  92 92 UR  5  353.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789298 NITISH  JHA Male No  93 93 UR  15  353.00  59.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921769 SK REHAN MORSHED Male No  94  7 94 OBC-A  10  353.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002491469 AAUSH  PATHAK Male No  95 95 UR  8  352.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750596 BASABI  DAWN Female No  96 96 UR  12  352.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913838 SHAIBA  FIRDOUS Female No  97 97 UR  13  351.00  66.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862375 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  98  7 98 SC  12  348.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703217 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  99  5 99 OBC-B  19  348.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498189 ARITRA  BASAK Male No  100 100 UR  8  348.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524755 AYUSH  SRIMANI Male No  101 101 UR  11  348.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724776 SUMIT  KARMAKAR Male No  102 102 UR  3  347.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691672 SANA PARVEEN Female No  103 103 UR  5  347.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623129 SOUVIK  SANTRA Male No  104 104 UR  7  345.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575902 ROHAN  KHAN Male No  105 105 UR  1  345.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656907 RAMA  GUPTA Female No  106 106 UR  5  344.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924606 YASMIN  KHATOON Female No  107 107 UR  8  343.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707614 SUPRITY  GHOSH Female No  108  6 108 OBC-B  18  343.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002627758 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  109 109 UR  1  343.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709021 MD HANZALA HOSSAIN Male No  110 110 UR  12  342.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577300 SUJIT  CHHETRY Male No  111 111 UR  1  342.00  72.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558021 MD ZAHID HUSSAIN Male No  112 112 UR  4  340.00  71.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823151 RITTIKA  GHOSH Female No  113  7 113 OBC-B  4  340.00  54.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486912 RITIKA KUMARI SHAW Female No  114 114 UR  13  339.00  82.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582510 SAHIT  MAHAMUD Male No  115 115 UR  12  339.00  73.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677652 KESAR  KHAN Female No  116 116 UR  7  339.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907591 OMAR  FAROOQUE Male No  117 117 UR  2  339.00  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847564 ATANU  ADHIKARI Male No  118 118 UR  6  339.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896379 CHANDANA  ROY Female No  119 119 UR  8  336.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587836 SHARA  KHATOON Female No  120 120 UR  3  336.00  54.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472137 SRISTY  KUMARI Female No  121 121 UR  9  336.00  52.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898435 RAIHAN UR RAHMAN Male No  122 122 UR  7  335.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002556549 PAYEL  CHOWRASIA Female No  123 123 UR  7  335.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788607 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  124  8 124 SC  4  333.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708735 SAIYADA  WARSI Female No  125 125 UR  17  333.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604368 REEYA  CHETRI Female No  126 126 UR  8  332.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932990 AFNAN  HAFEEZ Male No  127 127 UR  1  332.00  61.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876717 SATYAKIRAJ  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  128 128 UR  4  332.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708316 MANTASHA  FATIMA Female No  129 129 UR  4  330.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447664 AALIYAH  RASOOL Female No  130 130 UR  8  330.00  57.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695254 LAXMITA KUMARI RAY Female No  131 131 UR  7  329.00  81.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497348 JIYAUL  MALLIK Male No  132 132 UR  5  329.00  72.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482541 MD  KARIM Male No  133 133 UR  11  328.00  57.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868262 MD  SHOAIB Male No  134  8 134 OBC-A  4  327.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660576 MD KAIF AKHTAR Male No  135 135 UR  4  326.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002674710 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  136 136 UR  14  326.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521662 GAUHAR  MUMTAZ Male No  137 137 UR  6  325.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566450 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  138 138 UR  8  325.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895917 AFSARI  KHATOON Female No  139 139 UR  6  325.00  58.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592390 SANCHARI  CHATTERJEE Female No  140 140 UR  18  325.00  55.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826386 SABREN  PARVEEN Female No  141 141 UR  4  324.00  54.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917117 FIRDOUS  SAIKH Male No  142 142 UR  18  323.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530725 ROUNAQUE  KHATOON Female No  143 143 UR  11  323.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658644 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  144 144 UR  5  322.00  75.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568940 MD MODASSIR PARVEZ Male No  145 145 UR  5  322.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783894 ADITYA  RAI Male No  146  8 146 OBC-B  11  322.00  65.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736501 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  147  9 147 SC  19  322.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459215 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV Male No  148  9 148 OBC-B  6  322.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787559 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  149  10 149 OBC-B  10  322.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002572194 MANVI  SINGH Female No  150 150 UR  1  322.00  51.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529758 VAIBHAVI  DIXIT Female No  151 151 UR  11  321.00  55.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930203 MD TAUFIQUE Male No  152 152 UR  5  320.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847879 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  153  9 153 OBC-A  12  320.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862062 MD IRFAN SK Male No  154 154 UR  9  319.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832901 HUMAIR  PARVEEN Female No  155 155 UR  9  319.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919232 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  156  10 156 OBC-A  18  319.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708004 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  157  10 157 SC  3  319.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606466 DEBOPRIYA  DUTTA Female No  158 158 UR  8  319.00  52.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896724 IMON  MANDAL Male No  159  11 159 SC  21  318.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550588 ABHISHEK  YADAV Male No  160 160 UR  10  317.00  60.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852789 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  161 161 UR  15  317.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642711 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  162 162 UR  6  317.00  51.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789854 SULENA  ORAON Female No  163  1 163 ST  7  315.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002770335 DIPAK KUMAR SAH Male No  164 164 UR  6  314.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448998 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  165  11 165 OBC-A  7  313.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684996 SHAGUFTA  AFTAB Female No  166 166 UR  9  313.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556141 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  167  11 167 OBC-B  12  312.00  56.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643539 SHRISTI  JAISWAL Female No  168 168 UR  14  311.00  59.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484186 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  169 169 UR  17  311.00  57.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594170 JYOTIRADITYA  

PRIYADARSHI

Male No  170 170 UR  6  311.00  52.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735319 MD ARSHAD ADNAN Male No  171 171 UR  10  310.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874929 MAINAK  ROY Male No  172 172 UR  10  309.00  67.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791310 AMAN  RAY Male No  173 173 UR  12  307.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757332 SREEJITA  MANDAL Female No  174  12 174 OBC-B  18  306.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448442 MANJIMA  MONDAL Female No  175 175 UR  13  306.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744694 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  176 176 UR  21  303.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002830763 DEEP  GUHA Male No  177 177 UR  13  301.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627753 MADHUMITA  CHANDA Female No  178 178 UR  1  300.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721577 RINKU  MAHATO Female No  179 179 UR  2  297.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485946 DEBADRITA  DHAR Female No  180 180 UR  5  295.00  56.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638454 SALMAN  RAHI Male No  181 181 UR  4  295.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914992 KAYNAT  PARVEEN Female No  182 182 UR  11  295.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894540 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  183 183 UR  16  294.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672471 ADITI  SHARMA Female No  184 184 UR  6  294.00  45.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929245 SHRUTI  MITAR Female No  185 185 UR  6  292.00  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468836 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  186  12 186 OBC-A  1  292.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723075 RIKTA  PAUL Female No  187 187 UR  12  289.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511822 INSHA  SHAMIM Female No  188 188 UR  3  288.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863942 SATYA PRAKASH DIXIT Male No  189 189 UR  4  287.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708220 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  190 190 UR  10  287.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002897808 SHUBHAJIT  BERA Male No  191 191 UR  6  287.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633750 YASIR AHMED Male No  192 192 UR  11  286.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796524 ANANDI  KUMARI Female No  193 193 UR  4  286.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735925 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  194  13 194 OBC-B  7  282.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651636 SRIJA ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  195 195 UR  11  281.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718313 ERAM  AHMED Female No  196  13 196 OBC-A  14  280.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444606 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  197  14 197 OBC-A  7  280.00  52.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794268 ANSARI AAFIYA Female No  198 198 UR  11  273.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708221 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  199  12 199 SC  2  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627304 ESHNA  ROY Female No  200 200 UR  2  269.00  47.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519985 SANA  TAHIR Female No  201 201 UR  7  265.00  48.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488300 AMPRITA  RAHA Female No  202 202 UR  7  260.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793171 RAIFEL  MIAH Male No  203  15 203 OBC-A  8  260.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509032 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  204 204 UR  7  256.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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A002529875 MASUD  RANA Male No  205  16 205 OBC-A  5  254.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503993 SYED ARHAM MURSALEEN Male No  206 206 UR  11  253.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620454 SHRABANI  SAHA Female No  207  13 207 SC  9  252.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502594 TUSHAN  HAZRA Male No  208 208 UR  4  247.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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A002882084 SK ABDUL KUDDUS Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  481.00  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919440 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  32  2 2 OBC-A  17  398.00  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867550 MD TARIK AZIZ Male No  36  3 3 OBC-A  13  393.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929354 YASHFEEN  AHMED Female No  66  4 4 OBC-A  2  365.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542185 ZAREEN  AKHTAR Female No  70  5 5 OBC-A  3  363.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645686 JAHID  AKTAR Male No  71  6 6 OBC-A  6  361.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921769 SK REHAN MORSHED Male No  94  7 7 OBC-A  10  353.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868262 MD  SHOAIB Male No  134  8 8 OBC-A  4  327.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847879 MD RAMIJ RAJA Male No  153  9 9 OBC-A  12  320.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919232 SARFARAJ  SK Male No  156  10 10 OBC-A  18  319.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448998 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  165  11 11 OBC-A  7  313.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468836 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  186  12 12 OBC-A  1  292.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718313 ERAM  AHMED Female No  196  13 13 OBC-A  14  280.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444606 REHAN  ANSARI Male No  197  14 14 OBC-A  7  280.00  52.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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Rule1
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Tie Break 
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A002793171 RAIFEL  MIAH Male No  203  15 15 OBC-A  8  260.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529875 MASUD  RANA Male No  205  16 16 OBC-A  5  254.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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A002923910 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  12  1 1 OBC-B  2  421.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771811 MD AFTAB ALAM KHAN Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  6  407.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859018 AJIT  PAUL Male No  42  3 3 OBC-B  10  386.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734044 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  48  4 4 OBC-B  8  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703217 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  99  5 5 OBC-B  19  348.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707614 SUPRITY  GHOSH Female No  108  6 6 OBC-B  18  343.00  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823151 RITTIKA  GHOSH Female No  113  7 7 OBC-B  4  340.00  54.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783894 ADITYA  RAI Male No  146  8 8 OBC-B  11  322.00  65.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459215 NIRAJ KUMAR YADAV Male No  148  9 9 OBC-B  6  322.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787559 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  149  10 10 OBC-B  10  322.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556141 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  167  11 11 OBC-B  12  312.00  56.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757332 SREEJITA  MANDAL Female No  174  12 12 OBC-B  18  306.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735925 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  194  13 13 OBC-B  7  282.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002860720 SOUMITRA  MONDAL Male No  2  1 1 SC  3  453.00  96.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854883 JOYKRISHNA  SAHA Male No  4  2 2 SC  17  445.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776079 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  6  3 3 SC  23  432.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721724 AKAS  MONDAL Male No  57  4 4 SC  13  373.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769379 SHILPA  MANDAL Female No  60  5 5 SC  11  372.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783346 PRITAM  KARJEE Male No  75  6 6 SC  21  361.00  65.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862375 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  98  7 7 SC  12  348.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788607 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  124  8 8 SC  4  333.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736501 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  147  9 9 SC  19  322.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708004 PURBAYAN  KAYAL Male No  157  10 10 SC  3  319.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896724 IMON  MANDAL Male No  159  11 11 SC  21  318.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708221 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  199  12 12 SC  2  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620454 SHRABANI  SAHA Female No  207  13 13 SC  9  252.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002789854 SULENA  ORAON Female No  163  1 1 ST  7  315.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


